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05+350 99.71 99.4 0.31 1.00 25.00 7.12 754.00
05+375 99.612 99.408 0.204 1.00 25.00 7.75 761.75
05+400 99.624 99.416 0.208 1.00 25.00 5.10 766.85
05+425 99.55 99.423 0.127 1.00 25.00 5.20 772.05
05+450 99.594 99.431 0.163 1.00 25.00 3.17 775.22
05+475 99.641 99.439 0.202 1.00 25.00 4.07 779.30
05+500 99.687 99.44 0.247 1.00 25.00 5.05 78435
05+525 99.711 99.404 0.307 1.00 25.00 6.17 790.52
054550 99.655 99.332 0.323 1.00 25.00 7.67 798.20
054575 99.527 99.256 0.271 1.00 25.00 8.07 806.27
05+600 99.411 99.21 0.201 1.00 25.00 6.77 813.05
054625 99,515 99.219 0.296 1.00 25.00 5.02 818.07
05+650 99.534 99.256 0.278 1.00 25.00 7.40 825.47
054675 99.637 99.292 0.345 1.00 25.00 6.95 832.42
05+700 99.653 99.328 0.325 1.00 25.00 8.62 841.05
054725 99.646 99.365 0.281 1.00 25.00 8.12 849.17
05+750 99.676 99.392 0.284 1.00 25.00 7.02 856.20
05+775 99.633 99.363 0.27 1.00 25.00 7.10 863.30
05+800 99.543 99.281 0.262 1.00 25.00 6.75 870.05
05+825 99.465 99.192 0.273 1.00 25.00 6.55 876.60
05+850 99.386 99.104 0.282 1.00 25.00 6.82 883.42
05+875 99.214 99.016 0.198 1.00 25.00 7.05 890.47
05+300 99.158 98.927 0.231 1.00 25.00 4.95 895.42
05+925 99.168 98.839 0.329 1.00 25.00 5.77 901.20
05+950 99.205 98.824 0.381 1.00 25.00 8.22 909.42
054975 0.00 0.00 0 1.00 0.00 9.52 918.95
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044925 0.19 7.00 25.00 34.82 8208.80 IR
04+950 0.21 7.00 25.00 32.90 8241.70
04+975 0.26 7.00 25.00 36.58 8278.28
05+000 0.28 7.00 25.00 44.63 8322.90
05+025 0.23 7.00 25.00 29.18 8372.08
05+050 0.10 7.00 25.00 40.78 8412.85
05+075 0.12 7.00 25.00 18.03 8430.88
05+100 0.28 7.00 25.00 21.53 8452.40
05+125 0.36 7.00 25.00 48.82 8501.23
05+150 0.13 7.00 25.00 62.65 8563.88
05+175 033 7.00 25.00 22.75 8586.63
05+200 0.23 7.00 25.00 58.27 8644.90
05+225 0.22 7.00 25.00 40.25 8685.15
05+250 0.21 7.00 25.00 37.97 8723.13
05+275 0.20 7.00 25.00 36.05 8759.18
05+300 0.18 7.00 25.00 35,70 8794.88
05+325 0.12 7.00 25.00 32.20 8827.08
05+350 0.04 7.00 25.00 21.00 8848.08
05+375 0.20 7.00 25.00 7.35 8855.43
05+400 0.07 7.00 25.00 35.53 8890.95
05+425 0.15 7.00 25.00 12.08 8903.03
05+450 0.04 7.00 25.00 25.55 8928.58
05+475 0.16 7.00 25.00 218 8935.75
05+500 0.12 7.00 25.00 27.48 8963.23
05+525 0.16 7.00 25.00 21.00 8984.23
05+550 0.09 7.00 25.00 28.70 9012.93
05+575 0.13 7.00 25.00 16.45 9029.38
05+600 0.25 7.00 25.00 22,57 9051.95
05+625 0.14 7.00 25.00 43.57 9095,53
05+650 0.13 7.00 25.00 23.63 9119.15
05+675 0.14 7.00 25.00 22,23 9141.38
05+700 0.21 7.00 25.00 25.37 9166.75
05+725 0.14 7.00 25.00 35.88 9202.63
05+750 0.11 7.00 25.00 24.50 9227.13
05+775 0.16 7.00 25.00 19.95 9247.08
05+800 0.17 7.00 25.00 22.30 9274.38
05+825 0.14 7.00 25.00 28.88 9303.25
05+850 0.27 7.00 25.00 24.15 9327.40
05+875 0.28 7.00 25.00 46.38 9373.78
05+900 0.37 7.00 25.00 48.82 9422.60
05+925 0.08 7.00 25.00 64.05 9486.65
05+950 0.06 7.00 25.00 14,53 9501.18
054975 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.98 9511.15
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| 05+025 0.12 1.40 25.00 8.26 3606.39
05+050 0.40 1.40 25.00 4.23 e
05+075 0.46 1.40 25.00 14.07 3624.70 -
05+100 0.52 1.40 25.00 16.13 3640.83
05+125 0.24 1.40 25.00 18.17 3659.00
05+150 0.47 1.40 25.00 8.54 See7.54
L___05+175 0.43 1.40 25.00 16.56 3684.09
05+200 0.48 1.40 25.00 15.08 3699.18
05+225 0.21 1.40 25.00 16.66 3715.84
054250 0.25 1.40 25.00 7.35 3723.19
| 05+275 0.46 1.40 25.00 8.65 3731.83
| 05+300 0.59 1.40 25.00 15.93 3747.76
05+325 0.43 1.40 25.00 20.51 3768.27
05+350 0.53 1.40 25.00 14.88 3783.14
05+375 0.62 1.40 25.00 18.45 3801.59
05+400 0.54 1.40 25.00 21.84 3823.43
05+425 0.41 1.40 25.00 19.04 3842.47
05+450 0.52 1.40 25.00 14.49 3856.96
05+475 0.37 1.40 25.00 18.30 3875.26
05+500 0.37 1.40 25.00 12.88 3888.14
05+525 0.30 1.40 25.00 12.88 3901.02
05+550 0.35 1.40 25.00 10.60 3911.63
054575 0.56 1.40 25.00 12.18 3923.81
05+600 0.23 1.40 25.00 19.53 3943,34
05+625 0.33 1.40 25.00 8.05 3951.39
05+650 0.50 1.40 25.00 11.41 3962.80
05+675 0.43 1.40 25.00 17.64 3980.44
05+700 0.39 1.40 25.00 14.91 3995,35
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04+725 0.24 6.50 25.00 31.53 12006.91
04+750 0.34 6.50 25.00 38.68 12045.59
044775 0.34 6.50 25.00 55,90 12101.49
04+800 0.35 6.50 25.00 56.06 12157.55
04+825 0.34 6.50 25.00 57.36 12214.91
04+850 0.34 6.50 25.00 54,60 12269.51
04+875 0.34 6.50 25.00 55.09 12324.60
04+300 0.31 6.50 25.00 54.60 12379.20
04+925 0.31 6.50 25.00 50.05 12429.25
044950 0.32 6.50 25.00 50,70 12479.95
04+975 0.31 6.50 25.00 52.00 12531.95
05+000 0.33 6.50 25.00 50.21 12582.16
05+025 0.34 6.50 25.00 53.79 12635.95
05+050 0.31 6.50 25.00 54,60 12690.55
05+075 0.32 6.50 25.00 50.70 12741.25
05+100 0.34 6.50 25.00 51.35 12792.60
05+125 0.29 6.50 25.00 54.76 12847.36
05+150 0.29 6.50 25.00 47.29 12894.65
05+175 0.33 6.50 25.00 46.64 12941.29
05+200 0.39 6.50 25.00 54.28 12995.56
05+225 0.40 6.50 25.00 62.73 13058.29
05+250 0.35 6.50 25.00 65.00 13123.29
05+275 0.30 6.50 25.00 57.36 13180.65
05+300 0.33 6.50 25.00 48.10 13228.75
05+325 0.31 6.50 25.00 53.30 13282.05
05+350 0.29 6.50 25.00 51.19 13333.24
05+375 0.40 6.50 25.00 47.13 13380.36
05+400 0.39 6.50 25.00 64.35 13444.71
05+425 0.47 6.50 25.00 63.70 13508.41
05+450 0.44 6.50 25.00 76.86 13585.28
05+475 0.40 6.50 25.00 71.01 13656.29
05+500 0.35 6.50 25.00 64.68 13720.96
05+525 0.29 6.50 25.00 57.36 13778.33
05+550 0.28 6.50 25.00 47.61 13825.94
05+575 0.33 6.50 25.00 45.01 13870.95
05+600 0.40 6.50 25.00 53.46 13924.41
05+625 0.30 6.50 25.00 64.84 13989.25
05+650 0.32 6.50 25.00 49.40 14038.65
05+675 0.26 6.50 25.00 52.33 14090.98
05+700 0.28 6.50 25.00 41.44 14132.41
054725 0.32 6.50 25.00 44.69 14177.10
05+750 0.32 6.50 25.00 51.84 14228.94
05+775 0.33 6.50 25.00 51.35 14280.29
05+800 0.34 6.50 25.00 53.63 14333,91
05+825 0.33 6.50 25.00 54.93 14388.84
054850 0.32 6.50 25.00 53.14 14441.98
054875 0.40 6.50 25.00 51.68 14493.65
054900 0.37 6.50 25.00 65.33 14558.98
057925 0.27 6.50 25.00 59.96 14618.94
054950 0.22 6.50 25.00 44.04 14662.98
05+975 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.59 14698.56
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054275 25 0.00 0.00 el
05+300 25 0.00 0.00 Rl
05+325 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+350 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+375 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+400 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+425 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+450 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+475 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+500 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+525 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+550 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
054575 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+600 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+625 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+650 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+675 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+700 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
054725 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+750 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+775 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+800 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+825 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
05+850 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
054875 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
054900 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
054925 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50

it 25 0.00 0.00 30237.50
P 5% 0.00 0.00 30237.50
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